Constant Voltage Power Supply Specifications
CVPSD Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.3 Date: 03/25/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

100W [100W]
150W [150W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CVPSD-100WM-48V
Available Models1
36 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-60WM-36V
	□ CVPSD-100WM-36V
	□ CVPSD-150WM-36V
48 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-60WM-48V
	□ CVPSD-100WM-48V
	□ CVPSD-150WM-48V
CVPSD-60WM-48V
120–277 VAC
Voltage
36 or 48 VDC
Available
Voltage
IP65
CLASS 2
2
Optional Accessories
	□ 6ft 5-15P power cord (POWERCORD)
3-in-1
Dimmable
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
•	 Offices
•	 Retail Shops
•	 Wall Sconces
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
Constant Voltage Power Supply Specifications
CVPSD Series
Specifications
MODELS CVPSD-60WM-36V CVPSD-100WM-36V CVPSD-150WM-36V
OUTPUT
Output Power 60W 100W 150W
Output Voltage 36 VDC
Output Current 0.16–1.66A 0.27–2.7A 0.416–4.16A
Output Channels 1
INPUT
Input Voltage 120–277 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current
120 VAC 600mA 980mA 1480mA
277 VAC 260mA 420mA 620mA
Efficiency (typical) 88% 90% 91%
Input Power 68W 111W 163W
Inrush Current (max) 30A 40A 45A
Power Factor ≥0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion THD≤20%
DIMMING
Dimming Control 0–10V, PWM, Potentiometer 0–10V, Potentiometer 0–10V, PWM, Potentiometer
PWM Output Frequency (TYP) 880Hz 440Hz 870Hz
10V PWM Dimming Frequency 480Hz–1kHz
PROTECTIONS
Protection Types Short Circuit, Overload, and Overvoltage
Surge Rating 2kV
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Damp Locations, Waterproof
Ambient Operating Temperature -40 to 50°C (-40 to 122°F)